
EMU_Cycle_2019_4

Date RBno PI SE Local Contact

Tue 11/02/2020 Calibration

Wed 12/02/2020

Thu 13/02/2020 1920673 Mansson CCR; SPC

Fri 14/02/2020

Sat 15/02/2020

Sun 16/02/2020

Mon 17/02/2020

Tue 18/02/2020

Wed 19/02/2020

Thu 20/02/2020 1920644 Sassa CCR; SPC

Fri 21/02/2020

Sat 22/02/2020

Sun 23/02/2020 1920617 Mansson CCR; SPC

Mon 24/02/2020 -1000 Commissioning µDR4; KY

Tue 25/02/2020

Wed 26/02/2020 Maintenance Day

Thu 27/02/2020 Commissioning

Fri 28/02/2020 1820612 Pratt µDR4; FLP

Sat 29/02/2020

Sun 01/03/2020

Mon 02/03/2020

Tue 03/03/2020 Reserve

Wed 04/03/2020 1920408 Vilao CCR; JSL

Thu 05/03/2020

Fri 06/03/2020

Sat 07/03/2020 2010092 Dutton Ox/Beast; PJB

Sun 08/03/2020

Mon 09/03/2020

Tue 10/03/2020 2000057 Ashton CCR; PJB

Wed 11/03/2020 Maintenance Day

Thu 12/03/2020 2010079 Graf µDR4; AB

Fri 13/03/2020

Sat 14/03/2020

Sun 15/03/2020 Reserve

Mon 16/03/2020 2010778 Sharma µDR4; PKB

Tue 17/03/2020

Wed 18/03/2020 2010159 Chao CCR; SPC

Thu 19/03/2020

Fri 20/03/2020

Sat 21/03/2020

Sun 22/03/2020 2010580 Gregory CCR; PJB

Mon 23/03/2020

Tue 24/03/2020

Wed 25/03/2020

Thu 26/03/2020

Fri 27/03/2020


